
our venue

This room is very versatile and can be used as one large space or as
four separate spaces (Orchid, Ladyslipper, Arnica and Crocus) when
the room is divided by airwalls.

Large ballroom accommodating up to 400 that can be
divided into 4 separate sections. 
7 break out spaces.
Private dining room for 30.
AV equipment and services available from Encore AV.

squirrel                

wolverine c a r i b o u
Located on the main floor of the building, room is very
versatile and can be set up in any manner to best suit
your function. Windows let in plenty of natural light,
and the space is equipped with a 65-inch flat-screen
Smart TV for your use.

coast canmore hotel & conference
centre 403-609-5432www.coasthotels.com

canmoresales@coasthotels.com cal l  us

506 SQ FT

wapiti                 
A bright and functional workspace with a permanent
round boardroom table and a 65-inch flat-screen
Smart TV. It is located on the main floor with windows
offering warm natural light.

352 SQ FT 506 SQ FT 506 SQ FT

Located on the main floor of the building, room is very
versatile and can be set up in any manner to best suit
your function. Windows let in plenty of natural light,
and the space is equipped with a 65-inch flat-screen
Smart TV for your use.

Located on the main floor of the building, room is very
versatile and can be set up in any manner to best suit
your function. Windows let in plenty of natural light,
and the space is equipped with a 65-inch flat-screen
Smart TV for your use.

lynx
Located on the main floor of the building, room is very
versatile and can be set up in any manner to best suit
your function. The space is equipped with a 65-inch flat-
screen Smart TV for your use.

529 SQ FT cougar/grizzly
Located on the main floor of the building, room is very
versatile and can be set up in any manner to best suit
your function.  It can be divided into two rooms for
additional break out space. The space is equipped with a
65-inch flat-screen Smart TV.

759 SQ FT

w i l d  r o s e  b a l l r o o m 5980 SQ FT

https://uqr.to/1f2yu


connect with our sales team and catering team
511 Bow Valley Trail   Canmore, AB  T1W 1N7
t. 403.609.5432

Make Your Next Event Extra Rewarding!
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* Please note capacities are the maximum for each space and does not account for AV set up, staging, bars, and buffets.

WILD

WILD ROSE FOYER

Table Food + Drink

Table
Food + Drink
Private Dining

To Pool

C
on

co
ur

se

Wapiti

Wolverine

Grizzly

Cougar

Lynx

Caribou

Squirrel

Orchid Ladyslipper Arnica Crocus

natural light natural light natural light

To Patio

WILD ROSE BALLROOM 

To Lobby

ROOM Theatre /Stand-up
Reception

Banquet Open Rounds
(6)

Classroom Boardroom U-Shape Sq.Ft. Dimensions Ceiling
Height

BALLROOM

CROCUS 120

120

120

120

-

50

50

50

60

50

80

80

80

80

-

24

24

24

48

32

60

60

60

60

-

24

24

24

36

24

68

68

68

68

-

24

24

24

35

28

-

-

-

-

8

20

20

20

24

20

45

45

45

45

-

18

18

18

28

20

1508

1508

1508

1400

352

506

506

506

759

529

52’ x 29’

52’ x 29’

52’ x 29’

50’ x 28’

22’ x 16’

23’ x 22’

23’ x 22’

23’ x 22’

33’ x 23’

23’ x 23’

14’

14’

14’

14’

10’

10’

10’

10’

10’

10’

ARNICA

LADYSLIPPER

ORCHID

480 400 264 320 - - 5980 52’ x 115’ 14’WILD ROSE

MEETING ROOM

WAPITI

WOLVERINE

CARIBOU

SQUIRREL

COUGAR / GRIZZLY

LYNX

* Please note capacities are the maximum for each space and does not account for AV set up, staging, bars, and buffets.

WILD

WILD ROSE FOYER

Table Food + Drink

Table
Food + Drink
Private Dining

To Pool

C
on

co
ur

se

Wapiti

Wolverine

Grizzly

Cougar

Lynx

Caribou

Squirrel

Orchid Ladyslipper Arnica Crocus

natural light natural light natural light

To Patio

WILD ROSE BALLROOM 

To Lobby

the perfect venue for your meetings & events
• 	Convention, meeting, and banquet facilities for 	
	 up-to 400 people 
•	 Main floor access to over 10,000 sq. ft. of 		
	 convention facilities 
•	 Natural light and 14’ ceilings, flexible space 
•	 Onsite catering with daily meeting packages 		
	 available
•	 Complimentary high speed Internet access 
•	 Climate controlled meeting space
•	 Green Key eco-rated

Scan to view 3D virtual 
tour of our meeting 
rooms and event spaces

canmore hotel &
conference centre™


