



our venue

- Large ballroom accommodating up to 400 that can be divided into 4 separate sections.
- 7 break out spaces.
- Private dining room for 30.
- AV equipment and services available from Encore AV.





wapiti

352 SQ FT

A bright and functional workspace with a permanent round boardroom table and a 65-inch flat-screen Smart TV. It is located on the main floor with windows offering warm natural light.



Located on the main floor of the building, room is very versatile and can be set up in any manner to best suit your function. Windows let in plenty of natural light, and the space is equipped with a 65-inch flat-screen Smart TV for your use.



caribou

506 SO FT

Located on the main floor of the building, room is very versatile and can be set up in any manner to best suit your function. Windows let in plenty of natural light, and the space is equipped with a 65-inch flat-screen Smart TV for your use.



sauirrel

506 SQ FT

Located on the main floor of the building, room is very versatile and can be set up in any manner to best suit your function. Windows let in plenty of natural light, and the space is equipped with a 65-inch flat-screen Smart TV for your use.

coast canmore hotel & conference centre





screen smart iv for your use.

canmoresales@coasthotels.comwww.coasthotels.com



COUGAT/GRIZZLY 759 SQ FT Located on the main floor of the building, room is very versatile and can be set up in any manner to best suit your function. It can be divided into two rooms for additional break out space. The space is equipped with a 65-inch flat-screen Smart TV.

> *call us* 403-609-5432

the perfect venue for your meetings & events



ROOM	Theatre /Stand-up Reception	Banquet	Open Rounds (6)	Classroom	Boardroom	U-Shape	Sq.Ft.	Dimensions	Ceiling Height
BALLROOM									
CROCUS	120	80	60	68	-	45	1508	52' x 29'	14′
ARNICA	120	80	60	68	-	45	1508	52' x 29'	14′
LADYSLIPPER	120	80	60	68	-	45	1508	52' x 29'	14′
ORCHID	120	80	60	68	-	45	1400	50' x 28'	14′
WILD ROSE	480	400	264	320	-	-	5980	52' x 115'	14′
MEETING ROOM									
WAPITI	-	-	-	-	8	-	352	22' x 16'	10'
WOLVERINE	50	24	24	24	20	18	506	23' x 22'	10'
CARIBOU	50	24	24	24	20	18	506	23' x 22'	10'
SQUIRREL	50	24	24	24	20	18	506	23' x 22'	10'
COUGAR / GRIZZLY	60	48	36	35	24	28	759	33' x 23'	10′
LYNX	50	32	24	28	20	20	529	23' x 23'	10'

* Please note capacities are the maximum for each space and does not account for AV set up, staging, bars, and buffets.



connect with our sales team and catering team 511 Bow Valley Trail Canmore, AB T1W 1N7 t. 403.609.5432